
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 LOCAL PLAN REVIEW 2020-2023 761 days Tue 28/07/20 Wed 28/06/23

2

3 External Procurement 409 days Tue 28/07/20 Fri 18/02/22

4 Preparation of Specifications 409 days Tue 28/07/20 Fri 18/02/22

5 Tender Submissions 409 days Tue 28/07/20 Fri 18/02/22

6 Housing Needs Assessment 137 days Tue 28/07/20 Wed 03/02/21

7 Specification Circulated 24 days Tue 28/07/20 Fri 28/08/20

8 Appoint Consultants and Contract Commence 0 days Mon 31/08/20 Mon 31/08/20

9 Undertake Commission 113 days Mon 31/08/20 Wed 03/02/21

10 Employment Land Assessment 137 days Tue 28/07/20 Wed 03/02/21

11 Specification Circulated 24 days Tue 28/07/20 Fri 28/08/20

12 Appoint Consultants and Contract Commence 0 days Mon 31/08/20 Mon 31/08/20

13 Undertake Commission 113 days Mon 31/08/20 Wed 03/02/21

14 SFRA Update 185 days Mon 14/09/20 Fri 28/05/21

15 Specification Circulated 15 days Mon 14/09/20 Fri 02/10/20

16 Appoint Consultants and Contract Commence 0 days Mon 05/10/20 Mon 05/10/20

17 Undertake Commission 170 days Mon 05/10/20 Fri 28/05/21

18 Infrastructure & Viability 360 days Mon 14/09/20 Fri 28/01/22

19 Specification Circulated 20 days Mon 14/09/20 Fri 09/10/20

20 Appoint Consultants and Contract Commence 0 days Mon 12/10/20 Mon 12/10/20

21 Undertake Commission 340 days Mon 12/10/20 Fri 28/01/22

22 SEA/SA/HRA 370 days Mon 21/09/20 Fri 18/02/22

23 Specification Circulated 15 days Mon 21/09/20 Fri 09/10/20

24 Appoint Consultants and Contract Commence 0 days Mon 12/10/20 Mon 12/10/20

25 Undertake Commission 355 days Mon 12/10/20 Fri 18/02/22

26

27 Internal Review Process 582 days Mon 03/08/20 Tue 25/10/22

28 SHLAA & Employment Sites 120 days Mon 03/08/20 Fri 15/01/21

29 Strategic Policy Review 120 days Mon 03/08/20 Fri 15/01/21

30 Statement of Common Ground 462 days Mon 18/01/21 Tue 25/10/22

31 Duty to Co-Operate 462 days Mon 18/01/21 Tue 25/10/22

32

33 Statutory Requirements 123 days Mon 03/08/20 Thu 21/01/21

34 Local Development Scheme 90 days Mon 03/08/20 Fri 04/12/20

35 Statement of Community Involvement 90 days Mon 03/08/20 Fri 04/12/20

36 Council Approval 0 days Thu 21/01/21 Thu 21/01/21

37

38 Preparation of Plan 637 days Mon 18/01/21 Wed 28/06/23

39 Local Plan Review -Identification Of Key Issues 215 days Mon 18/01/21 Fri 12/11/21

40 Preparation of Draft Plan 116 days Mon 15/11/21 Mon 25/04/22

41 Public Consultation 42 days Tue 26/04/22 Wed 22/06/22

42 Draft Submission Plan 90 days Thu 23/06/22 Wed 26/10/22

43 Public Consultation 42 days Thu 27/10/22 Fri 23/12/22

44 Submission to Sec State 0 days Mon 26/12/22 Mon 26/12/22

45 Examination in Public 90 days Mon 26/12/22 Fri 28/04/23

46 Main Modifications 42 days Mon 01/05/23 Tue 27/06/23

47 Inspectors Report 0 days Wed 28/06/23 Wed 28/06/23

48 Adoption by Council 0 days Wed 28/06/23 Wed 28/06/23
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